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ONDE SE LÊ:

RESULTADO DEFINITIVO DA ANÁLISE DE TÍTULOS E DOCUMENTOS

POLO: BARRA DO CORDA

Ord. Nome

1 MARINES COSTA SANTOS

2 IVALBERTO DEIVID DE ALMEIDA DAMASCENO

3 JULIANA BRASIL MELO

4 ALEX GOMES FRANCO

5 LAYLLA NANDINNE DE AQUINO ARAUJO SÁ

6 GABRIEL SOUSA MIRANDA

7 POLIANA SOUZA REIS

8 MARIA GARDENIA ARRAIS CORREA MORAIS

9 WANNA RACHEL SOUSA DE ALMEIDA

10 MARCOS AURELIO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

11 GLAUCYELLE VICTÓRIA PAOLLA SILVA SOUSA

12 LUCIVANE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

13 GLEICIANE ALVES CABRAL

14 ANTONIA RAFISA GOMES DA SILVA

15 RAINEIDE MOTA RIBEIRO

16 VENILSON DA COSTA VIEIRA

17 PEDRO DA COSTA VELOSO NETO
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18 ADRIENE PEREIRA SILVA

19 REURIANES DA SILVA CUNHA

20 LAYLANE MENÊSES TEIXEIRA

21 LUANA DE SOUSA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

22 MOISÉS OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO

23 ALEXANDRE MESQUITA MORAIS

24 JAQUELINE MESQUITA MORAIS

25 CAROENE RODRIGUES ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

26 JOSELE MACEDO DOS SANTOS

27 GUILHERME FERREIRA PINHEIRO

28 EDINALVA DOS SANTOS CHAVES

29 FERNANDA DE SOUSA DA SILVA

30 ELANE DA SILVA RODRIGUES

POLO: BEQUIMÃO

Ord. Nome

1 CARLIANE NUNES

2 ELIZIA SAMIRA GARCIA FERREIRA

3 GIOVANNA MARCELLY NUNES ALVES

4 KEILA CHAVES ALVES

5 JANILTON FERREIRA

6 GABRIEL ALMEIDA AMORIM

7 ADEILSON DE SOUZA GONÇALVES

8 JOSELIA DA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

9 CAROLAINY PEREIRA PIRES

10 ERISSON GEORGE RIBEIRO

11 DEUZINANDA FRANÇA COSTA

2



                      Universidade Estadual do Maranhão – UEMA
Núcleo de Tecnologias para Educação – UEMAnet

12 MAYARA DA SILVA MORAIS

13 HÉRICA FERREIRA

14 ELINARIA PEREIRA ALVES

15 MÔNICA BOTÃO CAMPELO

16 LAIANNE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

17 RAYSSA PEREIRA CASTRO

18 SARA VITÓRIA C FERREIRA

19 ROCLINEIA DE JESUS BUCELE

20 NILTON CESAR PIMENTA JUNIOR

21 LAÍS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

22 LAÉCIO PEREIRA BOAES

23 LARYSSA MAIELY SANTOS REIS

24 LERIANE BARBARA PEREIRA VELOSO

25 ELAYNE VELOSO GONÇALVES

26 FLAVIA REGINA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS

27 CARLOS GILSON CORREIA SA

28 LEILIANE RODRIGUES PINTO

29 RAYNARA PEREIRA CASTRO

30 CLEOMAR DE JESUS PEREIRA

POLO: CODÓ

Ord. Nome

1 EMANUEL RODRIGO REIS DA SILVA

2 MACIEL FILIPE DE SOUSA MUNIZ

3 JOÃO FELIPE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

4 JÉSSICA BRUNA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

5 NAILSON RIBEIRO SANTOS
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6 MARCOS VINICIUS COUTINHO DE QUEIROZ

7 LEIDE MARQUES BARBOSA SILVA

8 FRANCISDALIA NUNES DOS SANTOS

9 DAVID KAUÃ CANTANHEDE PALHANO

10 ELIZONILDO FERREIRA DOS REIS

11 VANDERSON SOARES DA SILVA

12 SORAIA VIEGAS SILVA

13 EDIVALDO PORTACIO SILVA BAYMA

14 MAELTON CHAVES DE SOUSA

15 RENATHA SIMÃO OLIVEIRA ROCHA

16 LUCAS DA ROCHA SOUSA

17 FERNANDA DA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

18 NATÁLIA COSTA DE FARIAS

19 RAFAEL DA SILVA MAIA

20 VISANE MONTEIRO DA SILVA

21 ITALLO TALLES CONCEIÇÃO TEIXEIRA

22 KAYLANE DA SILVA SALAZAR

23 ALANA RAYSSA LOPES MAGALHÃES

24 RYAN RODRIGO COSTA ROCHA

25 PAULO SAMUEL DA SILVA SANTOS

26 CAIQUE EDUARDO DO LIVRAMENTO ALVES

27 MARIA ODETE DOS SANTOS MARINHO

28 MATHEUS DA SILVA

29 FRANCISCO DA SILVA SOUSA

30 JOSE WELITON AGUIAR DUTRA
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POLO: COELHO NETO

Ord. Nome

1 FRANCISCA PEREIRA DE HOLANDA

2 IRAYNA MARQUES DOS SANTOS

3 MARIA IRISLENE BARBOSA LIMA

4 LUARDO RODRIGO ALVES DE ARAÚJO

5 JOÃO VITOR ALVES DA SILVA

6 MARIA JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA MORAIS

7 ANDRÉIA MACHADO SANTOS

8 DAURIANE LIMA SANTOS

9 JOSUE SILVA DE ARAUJO

10 ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA MORAIS

11 CARLIENE DINIZ COSTA

12 JOEL ALBERTO ALMEIDA DA SILVA

13 LUCAS SILVA NASCIMENTO

14 LIREUGENIO NUNES MACHADO

15 LUCILENE AMORIM LIMA

16 IVAN DOS SANTOS CARDOSO

17 DAYANA DE LIMA SOUSA

18 JOSÉLIA DA COSTA LEAL MACHADO

19 WANDERSON FELIPE DE MELO FERREIRA

20 LUCIANE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

21 FRANCISCA MAGDA DA SILVA SOUZA

22 DANIELE MARA JATI BACELAR

23 SUZY ADRIANE COUTO BASTOS SILVA

24 JOSEANE VAZ DA SILVA

25 YARA ALVES DA SILVA
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26 JULIANA TEIXEIRA VIEIRA

27 AYLATYANE RAYSSA DOS SANTOS SOUSA

28 ANA LÚCIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA

29 EVELINE VASCONCELOS SILVA

30 DANIELE DA SILVA MELO

POLO: COLINAS

Ord. Nome

1 CLEMER DE LIMA COSTA

2 MATEUS WALLACE GUIMARÃES OSÓRIO

3 ANDERSON CRUZ DE SOUSA

4 EDUARDO SANTANA DE SOUZA

5 PRISCILA PAZ DA COSTA

6 TAMIRES SILVA E SÁ

7 PAULO GUILHERME MOURA DA SILVA

8 PATRÍCIA ROCHA DOS SANTOS

9 TAIANY BANDEIRA BARROS

10 CLAUDENE DA SILVA FEITOSA

11 TAYLANE SÁ SIPAÚBA

12 REIJANE LIMA DA COSTA

13 RAUENA LEAL TORRES

14 ANA KAROLINA DA SILVA TORRES

15 ANNA TEREZA DUARTE COELHO

16 MARIA LÚCIA DA SILVA BARBOSA

17 MARCOS ALMEIDA CASTRO

18 RAYLAN BARBOSA CHAVES

19 MARIA RAQUEL SÁ E COSTA

6



                      Universidade Estadual do Maranhão – UEMA
Núcleo de Tecnologias para Educação – UEMAnet

20 LARISSA CASTRO DIAS

21 FERNANDA SOUSA FERREIRA

22 MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUSA SANTOS

23 SUZAMAR BARBOSA CHAVES BARROSO

24 ERISVAN DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

25 ANTONIO CARLOS BANDEIRA DA SILVA

26 JACIARA PEREIRA MELO

27 MARIA DA CONSOLAÇÃO DA SILVA SANTOS

28 TIAGO DA COSTA FERREIRA

29 GABRIELA DOS SANTOS SOUSA

30 ADRIANA LOPES DE SOUZA

POLO: COROATÁ

Ord. Nome

1 ADRIANA AMORIM DA SILVA MORAES

2 NAYANE PEREIRA SILVA

3 LUCIANO COSTA SERRA

4 MARIA ELIZABETH SOUZA DOS SANTOS

5 WASLEY FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

6 ANDRE ARAÚJO DE ABREU

7 ROMYLSON LEAL DOS SANTOS

8 LUIZ EDUARDO AGUIAR DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO

9 LARISSA KARDIELLY SILVA MAGALHÃES

10 PAULO SILVA DA CONCEIÇÃO

11 IVALDO SILVA AZEVEDO FILHO

12 MARIA DOS SANTOS LIRA NUNES

13 FERNANDA LARISSA SOUSA DA SILVA
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14 ANA CAROLINA CASTRO DOS SANTOS

15 PAULO EMANOEL LIRA DA SILVA

16 IANE CRISTINA LIRA DA SILVA

17 BRENDA LAYANNE ALVES BRANCO

18 CRIS ANNIELLY DA SILVA FEITOSA

19 KESIA DE SOUSA NUNES

20 LAIRTON SOUSA DA SILVA

21 EMANUELLA DO SOCORRO MEIRELES DE MATOS

22 FRANCISCO MATHEUS DA CUNHA COSTA

23 JOÃO BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

24 ANTONIA DA SILVA GOMES

25 BRUNA SOUSA DOS SANTOS

26 MARIA RUTH GONÇALVES ALVES NETA

27 EDVALDO DO NASCIMENTO PINTO

28 THAINARA CRISTINA NASCIMENTO FERNANDES

29 MARCOS VINICIUS DO NASCIMENTO

30 LEONARDO SOUSA FRANCO

POLO: CURURUPU

Ord. Nome

1 FABIANO OLIVEIRA SOUZA

2 TÁYLA REGINA GOMES SILVA

3 JARDSON SANTOS OLIVEIRA

4 ALINY VITÓRIA MIRANDA MONTEIRO

5 BÁRBARA DE KASSIA REIS DE ALMEIDA

6 YASMIN COSTA ABREU
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7 LEANDRA MENDES PESTANA

8 RAYMARA NUNES CANTANHÊDE

9 ARICELIA CANTANHEDE SALES

10 LUANNA SILVA TEIXEIRA

11 KELE PEREIRA FONSECA

12 SANDILA REIS SILVA

13 MARIELSON SOUSA DOS ANJOS

14 RYANE MACHADO BORGES

15 FRANCISCO MAKSON DE OLIVEIRA DELMIRO

16 PAULO VITOR MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS

17 THAYNARA CHRISTINA MACEDO BRITO

18 JORDILAN MONTEIRO FERREIRA

19 MAYCON KAUÃ SIMAS PEREIRA

20 RAQUEL ABREU DE OLIVEIRA

21 LARISSA DA LUZ DOS SANTOS

22 SÔNIA BATISTA MACEDO REIS

23 TATIANE MENDES LOPES

24 DALTON REIS REGES

25 ALANA PEREIRA MACHADO

26 THAYENE ABREU SILVA MARQUES

27 THAYRA NICOLLE FRANÇA SILVA

28 KAUANY DIAS RABÊLO

29 RAISSA DANIELLE NASCIMENTO DE ABREU

30 JOICIENE SILVA RODRIGUES
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POLO: GRAJAÚ

Ord. Nome

1 GLEISON OLIVEIRA SANTOS

2 AVENILDO AQUINO PINTO

3 RITA HILZA DO ESPIRITO SANTO MONTEIRO

4 DAIANNA BEZERRA RAMOS DA SILVA

5 LUZIMARA DO NASCIMENTO PINTO

6 DORIANA BARROS DOS SANTOS

7 DENILSON DO NASCIMENTO PINTO

8 JARDEL PEREIRA MARINHO

9 CAMILA JORGE PIRES

10 ISRAEL ALVES DOS SANTOS BRITO

11 FRANCIMÉLIA SANTANA DE ALENCAR

12 RONEY CORREIA DA SILVA

13 LAYANNA LIMA DE SENA

14 MARAIR BORGES DE ARAUJO

15 MAIANE DA CONCEIÇÃO SÁ

16 SILVANY SANTOS DE SOUSA

17 ALAÍDE MARTINS DA SILVA

18 FELIPE DANIEL OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

19 GILVANIA DE SOUSA FERREIRA

20 RONALD DE SOUSA MATOS

21 MÁRIO HENRIQUE LIMA NOBRE

22 GLÊIÇON FREITAS VERAS

23 SAMUEL HENRIQUE SANTANA DA SILVA

24 JORGE DE ARAÚJO OLIVEIRA

25 ANA POLIANA DA SILVA SANTOS
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26 MILKA SILVA ARAUJO BARROS

27 ELLEM MARIA REIS RODRIGUES SARAIVA

28 JULIANA MARIA DE BARROS PESSOA

29 VÁLDINA ALMEIDA ARAÚJO

30 VANDEKES DOS SANTOS NEIVA

POLO: ITAPECURU

Ord. Nome

1 KASSILENE ARAGAO DOS SANTOS

2 SÍLVIA LETÍCIA FEITOSA COSTA

3 ANDRE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

4 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUSA RODRIGUES

5 RAYNARA SILVA MARQUES

6 MARISE DE JESUS LOBATO MARTINS

7 NATANAEL VIEIRA

8 LINDALVA DE JESUS SOUSA DA SILVA

9 MARIA RAIMUNDA BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

10 NAYANA ROSA RODRIGUES DE AGUIAR

11 HADAYA KETTELLEN DE CARVALHO LIRA

12 VANDERLEA DE MARIA DOS SANTOS

13 GISELE BARBOSA DA SILVA

14 JOSE RIBAMAR OLIVEIRA SARAIVA FILHO

15 GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

16 GARDILEIDE OZORIO DA SILVA

17 JULIA MARIA CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA
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18 JEAN CARLOS MARINHO MARTINS

19 KÁSSIA KARINA LICAR COSTA

20 ALESSANDRO RIBEIRO FRAZAO

21 WELRISSON OLIVEIRA SOUSA

22 MARÍA BENEDITA DE ARAÚJO CORREA

23 JOYCE FURTADO SILVA LINDOSO

24 EDILSON FERREIRA MACHADO

25 SANDY JULLY PEREIRA NASCIMENTO

26 MATEUS LOPES NASCIMENTO

27 BIANCA SILVA E SILVA

28 LEONARDO SILVA FERREIRA

29 FLAVIA REGINA MARINHO DA SILVA

30 REJANE SOUZA SAMPAIO

POLO: LAGO DA PEDRA

Ord. Nome

1 KLAUS REISEN DOS SANTOS SILVA

2 ELIELTON PEREIRA MORAES

3 JOSÉ RAYLSON AIRES DE CARVALHO

4 JESSICA LETICIA PONTES FERNANDES

5 MAÍSA SILVA SOUSA SILVEIRA

6 DAVYD SALOMÃO FONSECA MARINHO BRITO

7 PATRICIA DOS SANTOS LIMA

8 ISLAR COSTA TEIXEIRA

9 LEILANE DE LIMA SANTOS

10 ELIDA DE SOUSA RIBEIRO

11 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS LOPES DO NASCIMENTO
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12 ADELANA CRISTINA COELHO SOUSA MEIRELES

13 PAULO DA SILVA PEREIRA

14 JOSE NILTON GOMES VIANA

15 LEOBRUNO REVIL TORRES FERREIRA

16 VILANE DE SOUSA ARAÚJO

17 CAROLINA DE SOUSA ALVES

18 FRANCISCA DE BRITO SILVA

19 KAIRON SOUSA RIBEIRO

20 DHANY DA SILVA LIMA

21 MARIA JOICELENE SILVA FARIAS

22 MARIA DE FÁTIMA DA COSTA COELHO SOUSA

23 ADRYELLE MARIANA CARVALHO PEREIRA

24 JOSIVAN MATOS BARBOSA

25 CLEITON DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

26 CLEDERSON DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

27 AURELLIA DE KÁSSIA PAIVA DA COSTA

28 JADNA SOARES OLIVEIRA

29 DANIELE DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA

30 WALDERLAN DA SILVA E SILVA

POLO: LORETO

Ord. Nome

1 FRANCISCA ELIETE BARROS MARTINS DA SILVA

2 ANDRÉIA SOUSA DE SALES

3 DAMAYRA LORENA MARTINS NERES

4 EDIMAR DA SILVA SOUSA

5 MARIA KATARYNA DA CRUZ SANTOS

6 MARÍA EDUARDA DA CRUZ SANTOS
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7 ÁLVARO GUEDES DOS SANTOS

8 ERONILDE SILVA COSTA

9 LAYARA NONATO ALENCAR LIMA

10 REGIANE ALVES DE SOUSA

11 MARIA DE FÁTIMA DE SOUSA SANTOS

12 MARENICE LIMA DE SOUSA

13 NAYARA DOS SANTOS SOUZA

14 JOSE DE JESUS NOVAIS DE SOUSA

15 VALTENISA DE ANDRADE LIMA

16 RAIMUNDA PEREIRA DA SILVA

17 LUCIMARA DOS SANTOS SOUZA

18 LUCIA MARA DE SOUSA BORGES

19 LUCIVÂNIA DE SOUSA BORGES

20 KASANDRA PEREIRA DA SILVA

21 ROSIELMA GOMES SOARES DOS SANTOS

22 ANTÔNIO ALMEIDA DE ARAÚJO NETO

23 EZEQUIEL VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

24 MARTA CRISTINA DE SOUSA ATAIDES

25 ILZA NERES SILVA

26 GUILHERME MARQUES GOMES DA PAIXÃO

27 MARIA DE JESUS GOMES PEREIRA

28 JACYRA DA SILVA GOMES

29 MARIA FELIX GOMES PEREIRA

30 JAILDA NERES LIMA
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POLO: PEDREIRAS

Ord. Nome

1 SHIRLEY VIANA CARDOSO SILVA

2 ELSON DE SOUSA BARROS JUNIOR

3 ANA KAROLINE CABRAL CRUZ

4 HELCIMAR DA SILVA NUNES

5 ANA KARINE CABRAL CRUZ

6 OZIENE DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

7 BEIGMAR DA SILVA NUNES

8 IGOR RENNE LIMA SOARES

9 MICHELLY SILVA SOUSA

10 DARLENE SOUSA SANTO LIMA

11 ELANE CRISTINA COSTA SOUSA

12 VALQUILENE LOPES DA SILVA

13 ANGELA MARIA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

14 NEYLSON PEREIRA DE LIMA

15 WAGNER DOS SANTOS

16 RAFAEL LIMA NASCIMENTO

17 MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO DAS NEVES SILVA

18 FRANCISCO MOURA DE SOUSA

19 EZEQUIEL LEITE DA SILVA

20 JHOYSEF VIEIRA TRINDADE

21 DIEGO SIQUEIRA DA SILVA

22 RAIZA JORDANIA SALVINO DE ALMEIDA

23 DIANDRA DEYS ELOI SOARES DE AZEVEDO

24 RODOLPHO PATRYCK DE MORAIS COSTA

25 DOMINGOS MAGNO MELO CAMARA

26 LUCAS PONTES VIANA MARTINS

27 VAGNO MENDES SANTOS

28 DENISE ALVES DE FRANCA ANDRADE
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29 DANIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA

30 LUCIANA DE SOUSA SILVA

POLO: PENALVA

Ord. Nome

1 WALLISSON CORREA MATOS

2 HAILTON FERREIRA MENDONÇA

3 MARIONETE SANTOS VIEIRA

4 JANIEL DE OLIVEIRA MORAES

5 DELMO ANTONIO MUNIZ MENDES

6 BRÍGIDA SOLANGE GAMA FERRAZ

7 TAMIRES MENDONCA PEREIRA

8 RAYNARA ASSUNÇÃO ALVES DE SOUSA

9 JURANILDE COSTA COELHO DOS SANTOS

10 KATIA REGINA JANSEN TRAVASSOS

11 ZILDOMAR SOUSA MELO

12 TAILANA TRINDADE DOS SANTOS

13 LORENA GAMA FERRAZ

14 TAÍS RAYANNE VIEIRA PEREIRA

15 EVILLY SAMILLY NEVES DINIZ

16 ELIAS PENHA MOTA

17 RAIANE MISQUITA SERRA

18 NAGILA CELINA COSTA VIEIRA

19 CINTIA MOTA FERREIRA

20 NAYANE BARROS MENDONÇA

21 ELIENE MENDONÇA DOS SANTOS

22 GIELSON CARLOS SOEIRO MARTINS

23 CRISTIAN RUAN SANTOS GOIS
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24 ROBERTO SOUZA FERREIRA

25 PABLO MATHEUS PEREIRA PACHECO

26 DEBORA LAYS SILVA

27 LAILA ROCHA DA SILVA

28 LINDALVA MAIA SOUSA COSTA

29 MARIA KATIANE PINHEIRO BAIA

30 FAGNER CUTRIM GOMES AIRES

POLO: PINHEIRO

Ord. Nome

1 ELINALDO PEREIRA VIEGAS

2 SILZANE LUZIA ARAÚJO FRÓES

3 LILIA CRISTINA MONTENEGRO MOREIRA

4 ISLAYNE ARAÚJO PEREIRA

5 JOSENILDE GOMES CHAGAS

6 MISNAIRE PEREIRA EVANGELISTA

7 WALMIRYAM LUZO PEDROSA

8 PATRICIA AZEVEDO SILVA

9 ANA LUIZA CABRAL FRAZAO

10 ADRIELMA ABREU RODRIGUES

11 ELANA VITÓRIA BORGES DOS SANTOS

12 IRANILDE SOARES PADRE

13 MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA CASTRO

14 LEANDRO PEREIRA CASTRO

15 LUKAS DAVYD LIBERATO SILVA

16 KARINE MARINHO CARVALHO

17 ISMAIRE PEREIRA EVANGELISTA

18 ANTONIA CRISTINA COSTA CASTRO VALPORTO

19 CELIANY RAQUEL RAMOS FERRAZ
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20 ETIENE DE JESUS PEREIRA EVANGELISTA

21 ANA KARLA SOARES FIGUEIREDO

22 MAYRA BENEDITA CAMPOS COSTA

23 JACIMARA DE SOUSA DE SA

24 LEANDRO SOARES PEREIRA

25 ADRIANA MARIA FLOR PRAZERES

26 ADRIELE FERREIRA

27 BIANCA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA MUNIZ

28 LEILA MARA COSTA ARAUJO

29 RENATA CAROLINA PADILHA RIBEIRO

30 MARIA CRISTINA SILVA COSTA

POLO: PRESIDENTE DUTRA

Ord. Nome

1 ROMÁRIO SOARES DOS SANTOS

2 JACKELINE ARAÚJO COSTA

3 ERICA FERNANDA SANTOS FREIRE

4 GEORDANA MARIA RAUL DA SILVA

5 CARLA JAQUELINE SANTIAGO OLIVEIRA

6 DAVI DA SILVA MENDES

7 BRUNO DOS SANTOS VELOSO

8 IZABEL CRISTINA COELHO DA SILVA

9 WERBETH LEONARDO DA SILVA

10 WENDSON BARBOSA DA SILVA

11 ANNE RAISSA LIMA NAZIOZENO SILVA

12 ELIENE SOUZA BARBOSA

13 SANDRA REGINA RIBEIRO DA SILVA SOUSA

14 CHARLENE MATOS DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
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15 NATALYA MARIA NASCIMENTO MOREIRA

16 EDUARDA GABRIELLY LIMA SOUSA

17 ALAN YGOR OLIVEIRA SAMPAIO

18 GABRIELA DA SILVA SANTOS

19 LYVIA KESIA LIMA ALMEIDA

20 WERICA THAMIRES MATOS DOS SANTOS

21 MICHELLE DA SILVA SANTOS

22 LEILANE PEREIRA CARDOSO

23 RAFAEL MIRANDA DA SILVA

24 WELLISON FREITAS PEREIRA

25 LAIANE FONTES BRITO

26 IDEGLANE ORLANDO DE SOUSA

27 GEORGIANE RODRIGUES DE ABREU COSTA

28 LIDIVANE DAVI DE LIMA

29 RITA DE KÁSSIA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA

30 SOLANGE DA CUNHA MACHADO

POLO: SÃO BENEDITO DO RIO PRETO

Ord. Nome

1 WELLINGTON LOPES FERREIRA

2 DAYANO JOSÉ DA CONCEIÇÃO SILVA

3 TAYNARA DA SILVA SOUSA

4 EDUARDO AROUCHE DA SILVA

5 MAIANE FERREIRA SILVA

6 CARLOS RODOLFO DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO

7 KARLYENE SOUSA DA ROCHA

8 MARIA IVANILCE BATISTA VIANA

9 CLÁUDIA DOS SANTOS BORGES
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10 ALESSANDRA FERREIRA DA SILVA

11 CLAUDINEIA DOS SANTOS BORGES

12 CLAUDILANE DOS SANTOS BORGES

13 EZEQUIAS LIMA GRAÇAS

14 KELLY CRISTINA PROTÁSIO DE ARAÚJO

15 ANTONIO CARLOS FREITAS DA SILVA

16 VERONICA FERREIRA VIANA

17 CLEICIANE RAMOS ARAÚJO

18 CHAYANE SIMOES SANTOS

19 KEYLLA PEREIRA CRUZ

20 ADRIANA DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS

21 MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO BATISTA VIANA

22 JOSE FERNANDES DE FREITAS NETO

23 RAYZA AMORIM DA SILVA

24 MARIA ANTONIA ARAUJO CARNEIRO COSTA

25 ELINELSON VALADARES DE SOUSA

26 MARIA DAS DORES BATISTA VIANA

27 MARCOS VINICIUS DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

28 ELMA DA SILVA CASTRO

29 CLEBERTON MORAIS RABELO SILVA

30 MARIA EDNA CORRÊA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO

POLO: SÃO JOÃO DOS PATOS

Ord. Nome

1 LAILSON DE ASSIS SANTOS

2 PAULIENE DE ABREU SANTOS

3 JÉSSICA JOARA BATISTA FERREIRA DA SILVA

20



                      Universidade Estadual do Maranhão – UEMA
Núcleo de Tecnologias para Educação – UEMAnet

4 MICHELLE BARROS DE SOUSA

5 DORISLENE MARQUES DE SOUSA

6 GABRIEL ARAÚJO FREITAS

7 LETYCIA SOUZA DE SÁ

8 HÉLITA QUERINO DA SILVA

9 ROSELY ALVES DA SILVA RODRIGUES

10 WYLLEN HENRIQUE CORREA DE SOUZA

11 LUCAS GOMES DE MOURA FÉ

12 THAIS RIBEIRO PEREIRA

13 FABIOLA LIMA DE SA

14 FRANCISCO RANDERSON RIBEIRO DE SOUSA GUEDES

15 RAIMUNDA DOS SANTOS MENDES

16 PRISCYLLA BARBOSA FRANCO

17 MICKELE THUYARA PESSOA DOS SANTOS

18 RENATA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

19 CYNTHIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

20 LARISSA LIMA DE SOUSA

21 ANTONIA TOMAZ RODRIGUES

22 REGLANDES SANTOS CARVALHO

23 JANAINY PENHA CARVALHO MOTA

24 LUIZA RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO FILHA

25 ANÁLIA SILVA LIMA

26 ROBERTO CARLOS SANTANA LIMA

27 MARIA DE JESUS MONTEIRO DA SILVA

28 EVA VILMA MONTEIRO DA SILVA

29 RAIRON GREGORIO SOUSA PAZ

30 INDIANA MARIA CORREA LIMA
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POLO: SÃO LUÍS

Ord. Nome

1 GLEITON HENRIQUE POLARY NASCIMENTO

2 VALDIRENE ROMEIRO

3 MARIA DA LUZ GARCIA CORREA

4 LUIZ AMERICO COELHO FREIRE

5 MATHEUS RICARDO TEIXEIRA AIRES

6 MÁRCIO SILVIO BRITO LEITE

7 ANA LUIZA DA CONCEIÇÃO FRAZÃO

8 MARILEUSA SILVA CERVEIRA

9 IRESSA SINARA CAMPOS VERAS

10 JOÃO ALVARO AROUCHE FERREIRA

11 RITA DE CASSIA CAMPOS

12 MARCELO SALVATERRA DA SILVA

13 SUZETE CRUZ CARVALHO

14 LAURA LANNA SOUZA LIMA

15 CARLIANE ROSA SANTOS

16 EMANUELLE VANESSA SILVA E SILVA

17 FERNANDA TAMYRES DA CONCEICAO LINO SOARES

18 LUIZITO GEMA LIMA

19 JOSIAS SANTANA DO VALE

20 SIRLENE VIANA DOS REIS FRAZÃO

21 HELIANA MACHADO COSTA

22 RAWAN CHAVES BRANDÃO

23 IRENE MARTINS LELES

24 ANA LUCIA LOPES DE AZEVEDO

25 RONALD MARQUES LIMA

26 VANEY BASTOS RABELO

27 ALANA RENATA RODRIGUES REGO

28 JOSÉ LUIZ FERREIRA CAVALCANTI

29 IGLAILDE SILVA ARAUJO

22



                      Universidade Estadual do Maranhão – UEMA
Núcleo de Tecnologias para Educação – UEMAnet

30 HELMA ELICE SALES MARQUES

31 THOMAS VICTOR DE SOUSA MALHEIROS ROCHA

32 VANESSA DA SILVA LIMA

33 IVANAILDE FRANÇA DA SILVA

34 ARMANDO FURTADO ROCHA

35 DIEGO MAYCON DUTRA AGUIAR

36 ITAMARA MARQUES

37 MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO DE SOUSA DA SILVA

38 NAYARA LUCIA MORAES CUTRIM

39 ANA KEILA LIMA DA SILVA

40 KAROLINE ANDRADE PEREIRA

41 MARIA DE FATIMA FERREIRA PIRES

42 NALDIANE SALIA DA SILVA DE BRITO

43 AMANDA RAFAELA RODRIGUES GOMES

44 RONALDE KLEITON MARTINS

45 EULÁLIA TAMILES SILVA LIMA

46 MARIZETE MONTELO MACHADO

47 SANDRA REGINA SOARES DINIZ

48 MARIA ISABEL ALVES PAIVA

49 THESSIA CRISTINA FREITAS BALDEZ

50 OSIEL CARNEIRO SERRA

51 ARQUIMEDES SANTOS MOURA DINIZ

52 REGIANE DOS SANTOS CANTANHEDE

53 SABRINA ABTIBOL CRISPIM

54 VALDEMIR FERREIRA FERNANDES

55 FERNANDA RAQUEL GOMES LIMA

56 CASSIA GOMES LIMA

57 JOHNNY EMANOEL DE SOUSA LIMA

58 SABLES SOUSA SANTOS

59 ARIELY KALINE ARAUJO DE SOUSA ALMEIDA

60 CARLOS EDUARDO SILVA LOPES
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POLO: TIMON

Ord. Nome

1 KARLA VANESSA ALVARENGA DE SA ALVES

2 FRANCISCO MIGUEL CORREIA DA SILVA

3 GUILHERME LUCAS SILVA CHAVES

4 CARLOS MANOEL ROCHA SOUSA

5 MARIA CARMELITA PEREIRA DA SILVA

6 LUCIANA AGUIAR DE ALMEIDA

7 LUCIMARA AGUIAR DE ALMEIDA

8 ANTÔNIO JOÃO DE SOUSA SOBRINHO

9 LEONARDO COELHO DE ALMEIDA

10 TATIANA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA

11 MARIA DOS MILAGRES FARIAS DA SILVA

12 FRANCINETE SOUSA FERREIRA

13 JOZELIA GOMES

14 FABIOLA MARQUES ALVES DOS SANTOS

15 RAISSA CRISTINA DE SOUSA SANTOS

16 WERLANE DANIELE OLIVEIRA DE ABREU

17 CLENIO SILVINO VIEIRA

18 GILDILENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

19 PAULA FERNANDA DA SILVA SOUSA

20 ANTONIO FRANCISCO OLIVEIRA LIMA

21 AILSON BATISTA DA SILVA

22 DALVA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

23 JULIANE CHAVES

24 EDIVALDO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

25 JOSÉ CARLOS MONTEIRO NETO

26 VANESSA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO

27 MARIA DO SOCORRO BORGES DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA
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28 FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA

29 LUZANIRA BATISTA PINHEIRO

30 MIKAELLE LOARE PEREIRA ROCHA

POLO: VIANA

Ord. Nome

1 WALESKA DE JESUS TEIXEIRA COSTA

2 ELINE SANTOS COSTA

3 LUCIVALDO NELSON GONÇALVES

4 GUILHERME ANDRÉ PINHEIRO COSTA

5 MARIA FABIANA DA SILVA ALVES

6 RENILDO TRINDADE FERREIRA

7 RICARDO COSTA SOARES

8 MARISA CRISTINE NUNES COSTA MATOS

9 DANILLA SERRA PEREIRA

10 ANDRESSA NATÁLIA NUNES ABREU

11 JOSELMA SOUZA ABREU

12 HALISON RODRIGO CASTRO TRINDADE

13 DANIELE SILVA ANDRADE

14 DENISE DE JESUS MENDES ANDRADE

15 JOÃO MARCOS AIRES CORREA

16 THAIS DE JESUS CARDOSO BARROS

17 NILZANDRA COSTA MUNIZ RABELO

18 SILVANETE SERRA PEREIRA NUNES

19 MAGNO ITAAN SILVA PADILHA

20 PEDRO ALEX COSTA CUNHA

21 GUSTAVO COSTA SOARES

22 ELINALVA COSTA PEREIRA
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23 ADRIANO SERRÃO SOEIRO

24 JOSÉ CARLOS ALVES MENDES

25 IGOR RAFAEL GOMES TRINDADE

26 MARIZETE FERREIRA PINTO SANTOS

27 CLEIDILENE COSTA PEREIRA

28 LIDIVALDO SILVA ANDRADE

29 ELIAS COSTA SOARES

30 PATRICIA COSTA LINDOSO

POLO: VITORINO FREIRE

Ord. Nome

1 CAIO HENRIQUE DE CASTRO CARVALHO

2 JOÃO DO NASCIMENTO ARAÚJO

3 FLAVIA BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

4 JTHESICA BARBOSA LIMA

5 ANTÔNIA CRISTIANE DE SOUSA PEREIRA

6 DANYHELE MACEDO SILVA LIMA

7 ANA CLÉA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

8 WALQUIANA ROCHA SILVA

9 PEDRO HENRIQUE BARBOSA TEIXEIRA

10 JULIANA DE SOUSA SILVA

11 MARIA DOS REIS MENDES DA SILVA

12 MARCIA DE FATIMA LIMA DE ARAGAO

13 ANTONY EDUARDO BATISTA

14 RIVELINO CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA

15 NADLA PRISCILA CONCEIÇÃO VIEIRA

16 VITOR BARBOSA LIMA
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17 DIANA SILVA DA COSTA

18 PAMELA SILVA DA CONCEIÇÃO

19 ROGÉRIO ALVES DE MORAIS

20 CLEBER NASCIMENTO LIMA

21 IGO FERNANDO DA SILVA VIANA

22 DEFRAN DA CRUZ CAVALCANTE

23 SERGILDO DA SILVA LIRA

24 AMANDA VIEIRA DE JESUS

25 CASSIO HENRIQUE CARVALHO VIEIRA

26 NATALIA BARBOSA PINTO

27 KAEDNA SANTOS ARAUJO CARVALHO

28 ANTONIA VALDIRENE DE SOUSA LIMA

29 JOYCIELE NASCIMENTO SILVA

30 LAIANE ERICA SAMPAIO DE SOUSA

POLO: ZÉ DOCA

Ord. Nome

1 ARTEILSON ROSA DO LAGO

2 FRANCIELY DA SILVA ARAUJO

3 JOSILENE MESQUITA ARAÚJO DA COSTA

4 LAYSA JAMYLLE ARAÚJO DA COSTA

5 ERISVANDA MATOS PEREIRA

6 JAILSON DA SILVA SOUZA

7 LUCAS EMANUEL DA CONCEIÇÃO FEITOSA MORAIS

8 JOSE RIBEIRO DA SILVA NETO

9 CÉLIA LIMA SILVA

10 CLEUDIANE DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

11 HILGECICAR SOUSA CASTRO
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12 LETÍCIA APOLIANA

13 MARCILÉIA DA SILVA COSTA

14 JONATAS DE SA PINHEIRO

15 IARA SÉRGIO DA SILVA

16 LUCIANA GONÇALVES DA SILVA

17 LUISA VITORIA DA CONCEIÇÃO BRITO

18 EDSON JORGE SANTOS MARTINS JUNIOR

19 SERGIO MELO DA SILVA

20 CUSTODIO CLOTILDE CARDOSO

21 TALEYA CARVALHO NASCIMENTO

22 HEDMYLDA DUARTE DE MELO

23 EDNAI ALMEIDA COSTA

24 ISABELLY CRISTINY OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

25 BRUNO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

26 NEILA CARLA FERREIRA SOUSA

27 JUCIMARA MARQUES RODRIGUES

28 DARLIANE DAMASCENO COSTA DE JESUS

29 ELAINE COSTA MARQUES SOARES DE PARUÁ

30 JUCILEIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA

LEIA-SE:

RESULTADO DEFINITIVO DA ANÁLISE DE TÍTULOS E DOCUMENTOS

POLO: BARRA DO CORDA

Insc. Ord. Nome

73056 1 MARINES COSTA SANTOS
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73059 2 IVALBERTO DEIVID DE ALMEIDA DAMASCENO

73118 3 JULIANA BRASIL MELO

73154 4 ALEX GOMES FRANCO

73200 5 LAYLLA NANDINNE DE AQUINO ARAUJO SÁ

73283 6 GABRIEL SOUSA MIRANDA

73289 7 POLIANA SOUZA REIS

73388 8 MARIA GARDENIA ARRAIS CORREA MORAIS

73620 9 WANNA RACHEL SOUSA DE ALMEIDA

73655 10 MARCOS AURELIO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

73905 11 GLAUCYELLE VICTÓRIA PAOLLA SILVA SOUSA

73977 12 LUCIVANE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

74215 13 GLEICIANE ALVES CABRAL

74221 14 ANTONIA RAFISA GOMES DA SILVA

74251 15 RAINEIDE MOTA RIBEIRO

74298 16 VENILSON DA COSTA VIEIRA

74387 17 PEDRO DA COSTA VELOSO NETO

74436 18 ADRIENE PEREIRA SILVA

74606 19 REURIANES DA SILVA CUNHA

74647 20 LAYLANE MENÊSES TEIXEIRA

74838 21 LUANA DE SOUSA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

75119 22 MOISÉS OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO

75145 23 ALEXANDRE MESQUITA MORAIS

75560 24 JAQUELINE MESQUITA MORAIS

75814 25 CAROENE RODRIGUES ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

76084 26 JOSELE MACEDO DOS SANTOS

76290 27 GUILHERME FERREIRA PINHEIRO
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76296 28 EDINALVA DOS SANTOS CHAVES

76340 29 FERNANDA DE SOUSA DA SILVA

77015 30 ELANE DA SILVA RODRIGUES

POLO: BEQUIMÃO

Insc. Ord. Nome

73113 1 CARLIANE NUNES

73115 2 ELIZIA SAMIRA GARCIA FERREIRA

73123 3 GIOVANNA MARCELLY NUNES ALVES

73173 4 KEILA CHAVES ALVES

73202 5 JANILTON FERREIRA

73204 6 GABRIEL ALMEIDA AMORIM

73233 7 ADEILSON DE SOUZA GONÇALVES

73248 8 JOSELIA DA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

73288 9 CAROLAINY PEREIRA PIRES

73300 10 ERISSON GEORGE RIBEIRO

73376 11 DEUZINANDA FRANÇA COSTA

73387 12 MAYARA DA SILVA MORAIS

73440 13 HÉRICA FERREIRA

73498 14 ELINARIA PEREIRA ALVES

73567 15 MÔNICA BOTÃO CAMPELO

73577 16 LAIANNE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

73681 17 RAYSSA PEREIRA CASTRO

73687 18 SARA VITÓRIA C FERREIRA

73712 19 ROCLINEIA DE JESUS BUCELE
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73719 20 NILTON CESAR PIMENTA JUNIOR

73749 21 LAÍS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

73753 22 LAÉCIO PEREIRA BOAES

73777 23 LARYSSA MAIELY SANTOS REIS

73848 24 LERIANE BARBARA PEREIRA VELOSO

73872 25 ELAYNE VELOSO GONÇALVES

73880 26 FLAVIA REGINA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS

73909 27 CARLOS GILSON CORREIA SA

73981 28 LEILIANE RODRIGUES PINTO

74034 29 RAYNARA PEREIRA CASTRO

74160 30 CLEOMAR DE JESUS PEREIRA

POLO: CODÓ

Insc. Ord. Nome

73162 1 EMANUEL RODRIGO REIS DA SILVA

73193 2 MACIEL FILIPE DE SOUSA MUNIZ

73229 3 JOÃO FELIPE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

73238 4 JÉSSICA BRUNA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

73263 5 NAILSON RIBEIRO SANTOS

73716 6 MARCOS VINICIUS COUTINHO DE QUEIROZ

73950 7 LEIDE MARQUES BARBOSA SILVA

74023 8 FRANCISDALIA NUNES DOS SANTOS

74082 9 DAVID KAUÃ CANTANHEDE PALHANO

74158 10 ELIZONILDO FERREIRA DOS REIS

74180 11 VANDERSON SOARES DA SILVA
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74199 12 SORAIA VIEGAS SILVA

74286 13 EDIVALDO PORTACIO SILVA BAYMA

74328 14 MAELTON CHAVES DE SOUSA

74330 15 RENATHA SIMÃO OLIVEIRA ROCHA

74332 16 LUCAS DA ROCHA SOUSA

74401 17 FERNANDA DA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

74481 18 NATÁLIA COSTA DE FARIAS

74509 19 RAFAEL DA SILVA MAIA

74690 20 VISANE MONTEIRO DA SILVA

74703 21 ITALLO TALLES CONCEIÇÃO TEIXEIRA

74707 22 KAYLANE DA SILVA SALAZAR

74725 23 ALANA RAYSSA LOPES MAGALHÃES

74741 24 RYAN RODRIGO COSTA ROCHA

74826 25 PAULO SAMUEL DA SILVA SANTOS

74869 26 CAIQUE EDUARDO DO LIVRAMENTO ALVES

74937 27 MARIA ODETE DOS SANTOS MARINHO

75013 28 MATHEUS DA SILVA

75019 29 FRANCISCO DA SILVA SOUSA

75195 30 JOSE WELITON AGUIAR DUTRA

POLO: COELHO NETO

Insc. Ord. Nome

73294 1 FRANCISCA PEREIRA DE HOLANDA

73298 2 IRAYNA MARQUES DOS SANTOS
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73326 3 MARIA IRISLENE BARBOSA LIMA

73364 4 LUARDO RODRIGO ALVES DE ARAÚJO

73466 5 JOÃO VITOR ALVES DA SILVA

73528 6 MARIA JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA MORAIS

73604 7 ANDRÉIA MACHADO SANTOS

73674 8 DAURIANE LIMA SANTOS

73699 9 JOSUE SILVA DE ARAUJO

73727 10 ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA MORAIS

73978 11 CARLIENE DINIZ COSTA

74044 12 JOEL ALBERTO ALMEIDA DA SILVA

74228 13 LUCAS SILVA NASCIMENTO

74244 14 LIREUGENIO NUNES MACHADO

74254 15 LUCILENE AMORIM LIMA

74290 16 IVAN DOS SANTOS CARDOSO

74291 17 DAYANA DE LIMA SOUSA

74297 18 JOSÉLIA DA COSTA LEAL MACHADO

74311 19 WANDERSON FELIPE DE MELO FERREIRA

74314 20 LUCIANE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

74318 21 FRANCISCA MAGDA DA SILVA SOUZA

74355 22 DANIELE MARA JATI BACELAR

74384 23 SUZY ADRIANE COUTO BASTOS SILVA

74404 24 JOSEANE VAZ DA SILVA

74405 25 YARA ALVES DA SILVA

74412 26 JULIANA TEIXEIRA VIEIRA

74413 27 AYLATYANE RAYSSA DOS SANTOS SOUSA

74439 28 ANA LÚCIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA
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74461 29 EVELINE VASCONCELOS SILVA

74478 30 DANIELE DA SILVA MELO

POLO: COLINAS

Insc. Ord. Nome

73075 1 CLEMER DE LIMA COSTA

73232 2 MATEUS WALLACE GUIMARÃES OSÓRIO

73251 3 ANDERSON CRUZ DE SOUSA

73282 4 EDUARDO SANTANA DE SOUZA

73582 5 PRISCILA PAZ DA COSTA

73591 6 TAMIRES SILVA E SÁ

73634 7 PAULO GUILHERME MOURA DA SILVA

73711 8 PATRÍCIA ROCHA DOS SANTOS

73868 9 TAIANY BANDEIRA BARROS

73885 10 CLAUDENE DA SILVA FEITOSA

73923 11 TAYLANE SÁ SIPAÚBA

73960 12 REIJANE LIMA DA COSTA

73963 13 RAUENA LEAL TORRES

73987 14 ANA KAROLINA DA SILVA TORRES

74205 15 ANNA TEREZA DUARTE COELHO

74232 16 MARIA LÚCIA DA SILVA BARBOSA

74233 17 MARCOS ALMEIDA CASTRO

74245 18 RAYLAN BARBOSA CHAVES

74267 19 MARIA RAQUEL SÁ E COSTA

74282 20 LARISSA CASTRO DIAS
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74370 21 FERNANDA SOUSA FERREIRA

74382 22 MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUSA SANTOS

74391 23 SUZAMAR BARBOSA CHAVES BARROSO

74451 24 ERISVAN DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

74510 25 ANTONIO CARLOS BANDEIRA DA SILVA

74597 26 JACIARA PEREIRA MELO

74599 27 MARIA DA CONSOLAÇÃO DA SILVA SANTOS

74686 28 TIAGO DA COSTA FERREIRA

74762 29 GABRIELA DOS SANTOS SOUSA

75116 30 ADRIANA LOPES DE SOUZA

POLO: COROATÁ

Insc. Ord. Nome

73137 1 ADRIANA AMORIM DA SILVA MORAES

73152 2 NAYANE PEREIRA SILVA

73178 3 LUCIANO COSTA SERRA

73208 4 MARIA ELIZABETH SOUZA DOS SANTOS

73255 5 WASLEY FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

73307 6 ANDRE ARAÚJO DE ABREU

73322 7 ROMYLSON LEAL DOS SANTOS

73327 8 LUIZ EDUARDO AGUIAR DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO

73348 9 LARISSA KARDIELLY SILVA MAGALHÃES

73403 10 PAULO SILVA DA CONCEIÇÃO

73483 11 IVALDO SILVA AZEVEDO FILHO

73538 12 MARIA DOS SANTOS LIRA NUNES
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73562 13 FERNANDA LARISSA SOUSA DA SILVA

73592 14 ANA CAROLINA CASTRO DOS SANTOS

73603 15 PAULO EMANOEL LIRA DA SILVA

73633 16 IANE CRISTINA LIRA DA SILVA

73666 17 BRENDA LAYANNE ALVES BRANCO

73703 18 CRIS ANNIELLY DA SILVA FEITOSA

73714 19 KESIA DE SOUSA NUNES

73758 20 LAIRTON SOUSA DA SILVA

73785 21 EMANUELLA DO SOCORRO MEIRELES DE MATOS

73888 22 FRANCISCO MATHEUS DA CUNHA COSTA

73900 23 JOÃO BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

73908 24 ANTONIA DA SILVA GOMES

73932 25 BRUNA SOUSA DOS SANTOS

73943 26 MARIA RUTH GONÇALVES ALVES NETA

73956 27 EDVALDO DO NASCIMENTO PINTO

73958 28 THAINARA CRISTINA NASCIMENTO FERNANDES

73966 29 MARCOS VINICIUS DO NASCIMENTO

73967 30 LEONARDO SOUSA FRANCO

POLO: CURURUPU

Insc. Ord. Nome

73226 1 FABIANO OLIVEIRA SOUZA

73421 2 TÁYLA REGINA GOMES SILVA

73532 3 JARDSON SANTOS OLIVEIRA

73589 4 ALINY VITÓRIA MIRANDA MONTEIRO
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73656 5 BÁRBARA DE KASSIA REIS DE ALMEIDA

73679 6 YASMIN COSTA ABREU

73775 7 LEANDRA MENDES PESTANA

73797 8 RAYMARA NUNES CANTANHÊDE

73824 9 ARICELIA CANTANHEDE SALES

73906 10 LUANNA SILVA TEIXEIRA

74050 11 KELE PEREIRA FONSECA

74083 12 SANDILA REIS SILVA

74125 13 MARIELSON SOUSA DOS ANJOS

74181 14 RYANE MACHADO BORGES

74188 15 FRANCISCO MAKSON DE OLIVEIRA DELMIRO

74194 16 PAULO VITOR MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS

74200 17 THAYNARA CHRISTINA MACEDO BRITO

74202 18 JORDILAN MONTEIRO FERREIRA

74208 19 MAYCON KAUÃ SIMAS PEREIRA

74234 20 RAQUEL ABREU DE OLIVEIRA

74236 21 LARISSA DA LUZ DOS SANTOS

74299 22 SÔNIA BATISTA MACEDO REIS

74362 23 TATIANE MENDES LOPES

74410 24 DALTON REIS REGES

74422 25 ALANA PEREIRA MACHADO

74433 26 THAYENE ABREU SILVA MARQUES

74467 27 THAYRA NICOLLE FRANÇA SILVA

74520 28 KAUANY DIAS RABÊLO

74551 29 RAISSA DANIELLE NASCIMENTO DE ABREU

74681 30 JOICIENE SILVA RODRIGUES
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POLO: GRAJAÚ

Insc. Ord. Nome

73066 1 GLEISON OLIVEIRA SANTOS

73067 2 AVENILDO AQUINO PINTO

73072 3 RITA HILZA DO ESPIRITO SANTO MONTEIRO

73074 4 DAIANNA BEZERRA RAMOS DA SILVA

73076 5 LUZIMARA DO NASCIMENTO PINTO

73080 6 DORIANA BARROS DOS SANTOS

73267 7 DENILSON DO NASCIMENTO PINTO

73530 8 JARDEL PEREIRA MARINHO

73609 9 CAMILA JORGE PIRES

73743 10 ISRAEL ALVES DOS SANTOS BRITO

74079 11 FRANCIMÉLIA SANTANA DE ALENCAR

74164 12 RONEY CORREIA DA SILVA

74782 13 LAYANNA LIMA DE SENA

75040 14 MARAIR BORGES DE ARAUJO

75223 15 MAIANE DA CONCEIÇÃO SÁ

75429 16 SILVANY SANTOS DE SOUSA

75564 17 ALAÍDE MARTINS DA SILVA

75750 18 FELIPE DANIEL OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

75764 19 GILVANIA DE SOUSA FERREIRA

75809 20 RONALD DE SOUSA MATOS

75932 21 MÁRIO HENRIQUE LIMA NOBRE

75971 22 GLÊIÇON FREITAS VERAS

75984 23 SAMUEL HENRIQUE SANTANA DA SILVA

76126 24 JORGE DE ARAÚJO OLIVEIRA
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76179 25 ANA POLIANA DA SILVA SANTOS

76273 26 MILKA SILVA ARAUJO BARROS

76364 27 ELLEM MARIA REIS RODRIGUES SARAIVA

76877 28 JULIANA MARIA DE BARROS PESSOA

76879 29 VÁLDINA ALMEIDA ARAÚJO

76908 30 VANDEKES DOS SANTOS NEIVA

POLO: ITAPECURU

Insc. Ord. Nome

73211 1 KASSILENE ARAGAO DOS SANTOS

73320 2 SÍLVIA LETÍCIA FEITOSA COSTA

73391 3 ANDRE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

73401 4 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUSA RODRIGUES

73517 5 RAYNARA SILVA MARQUES

73683 6 MARISE DE JESUS LOBATO MARTINS

73733 7 NATANAEL VIEIRA

73757 8 LINDALVA DE JESUS SOUSA DA SILVA

74431 9 MARIA RAIMUNDA BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

74442 10 NAYANA ROSA RODRIGUES DE AGUIAR

74523 11 HADAYA KETTELLEN DE CARVALHO LIRA

74579 12 VANDERLEA DE MARIA DOS SANTOS

74611 13 GISELE BARBOSA DA SILVA

74630 14 JOSE RIBAMAR OLIVEIRA SARAIVA FILHO

74856 15 GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

74888 16 GARDILEIDE OZORIO DA SILVA
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74943 17 JULIA MARIA CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA

74947 18 JEAN CARLOS MARINHO MARTINS

74949 19 KÁSSIA KARINA LICAR COSTA

74960 20 ALESSANDRO RIBEIRO FRAZAO

74973 21 WELRISSON OLIVEIRA SOUSA

74977 22 MARÍA BENEDITA DE ARAÚJO CORREA

74985 23 JOYCE FURTADO SILVA LINDOSO

74997 24 EDILSON FERREIRA MACHADO

74998 25 SANDY JULLY PEREIRA NASCIMENTO

75009 26 MATEUS LOPES NASCIMENTO

75028 27 BIANCA SILVA E SILVA

75041 28 LEONARDO SILVA FERREIRA

75047 29 FLAVIA REGINA MARINHO DA SILVA

75052 30 REJANE SOUZA SAMPAIO

POLO: LAGO DA PEDRA

Insc. Ord. Nome

73197 1 KLAUS REISEN DOS SANTOS SILVA

73406 2 ELIELTON PEREIRA MORAES

73433 3 JOSÉ RAYLSON AIRES DE CARVALHO

73514 4 JESSICA LETICIA PONTES FERNANDES

73515 5 MAÍSA SILVA SOUSA SILVEIRA

74248 6 DAVYD SALOMÃO FONSECA MARINHO BRITO

74383 7 PATRICIA DOS SANTOS LIMA

74426 8 ISLAR COSTA TEIXEIRA
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74495 9 LEILANE DE LIMA SANTOS

74532 10 ELIDA DE SOUSA RIBEIRO

74613 11 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS LOPES DO NASCIMENTO

74632 12 ADELANA CRISTINA COELHO SOUSA MEIRELES

74655 13 PAULO DA SILVA PEREIRA

74674 14 JOSE NILTON GOMES VIANA

74716 15 LEOBRUNO REVIL TORRES FERREIRA

74749 16 VILANE DE SOUSA ARAÚJO

74756 17 CAROLINA DE SOUSA ALVES

74802 18 FRANCISCA DE BRITO SILVA

74832 19 KAIRON SOUSA RIBEIRO

74927 20 DHANY DA SILVA LIMA

74992 21 MARIA JOICELENE SILVA FARIAS

75132 22 MARIA DE FÁTIMA DA COSTA COELHO SOUSA

75164 23 ADRYELLE MARIANA CARVALHO PEREIRA

75214 24 JOSIVAN MATOS BARBOSA

75246 25 CLEITON DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

75258 26 CLEDERSON DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

75336 27 AURELLIA DE KÁSSIA PAIVA DA COSTA

75380 28 JADNA SOARES OLIVEIRA

75473 29 DANIELE DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA

76059 30 WALDERLAN DA SILVA E SILVA

POLO: LORETO

Insc. Ord. Nome

76764 1 FRANCISCA ELIETE BARROS MARTINS DA SILVA

76857 2 ANDRÉIA SOUSA DE SALES
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76868 3 DAMAYRA LORENA MARTINS NERES

76888 4 EDIMAR DA SILVA SOUSA

77116 5 MARIA KATARYNA DA CRUZ SANTOS

77117 6 MARÍA EDUARDA DA CRUZ SANTOS

77132 7 ÁLVARO GUEDES DOS SANTOS

77134 8 ERONILDE SILVA COSTA

77157 9 LAYARA NONATO ALENCAR LIMA

77207 10 REGIANE ALVES DE SOUSA

77212 11 MARIA DE FÁTIMA DE SOUSA SANTOS

77228 12 MARENICE LIMA DE SOUSA

77232 13 NAYARA DOS SANTOS SOUZA

77292 14 JOSE DE JESUS NOVAIS DE SOUSA

77411 15 VALTENISA DE ANDRADE LIMA

77547 16 RAIMUNDA PEREIRA DA SILVA

77718 17 LUCIMARA DOS SANTOS SOUZA

77733 18 LUCIA MARA DE SOUSA BORGES

77744 19 LUCIVÂNIA DE SOUSA BORGES

77822 20 KASANDRA PEREIRA DA SILVA

77839 21 ROSIELMA GOMES SOARES DOS SANTOS

77854 22 ANTÔNIO ALMEIDA DE ARAÚJO NETO

77923 23 EZEQUIEL VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

77959 24 MARTA CRISTINA DE SOUSA ATAIDES

77996 25 ILZA NERES SILVA

78001 26 GUILHERME MARQUES GOMES DA PAIXÃO

78013 27 MARIA DE JESUS GOMES PEREIRA

78015 28 JACYRA DA SILVA GOMES
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78026 29 MARIA FELIX GOMES PEREIRA

78064 30 JAILDA NERES LIMA

POLO: PEDREIRAS

Insc. Ord. Nome

73105 1 SHIRLEY VIANA CARDOSO SILVA

73136 2 ELSON DE SOUSA BARROS JUNIOR

73164 3 ANA KAROLINE CABRAL CRUZ

73176 4 HELCIMAR DA SILVA NUNES

73192 5 ANA KARINE CABRAL CRUZ

73210 6 OZIENE DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

73240 7 BEIGMAR DA SILVA NUNES

73244 8 IGOR RENNE LIMA SOARES

73280 9 MICHELLY SILVA SOUSA

73314 10 DARLENE SOUSA SANTO LIMA

73317 11 ELANE CRISTINA COSTA SOUSA

73334 12 VALQUILENE LOPES DA SILVA

73346 13 ANGELA MARIA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

73351 14 NEYLSON PEREIRA DE LIMA

73370 15 WAGNER DOS SANTOS

73394 16 RAFAEL LIMA NASCIMENTO

73395 17 MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO DAS NEVES SILVA

73405 18 FRANCISCO MOURA DE SOUSA

73425 19 EZEQUIEL LEITE DA SILVA

73481 20 JHOYSEF VIEIRA TRINDADE

73499 21 DIEGO SIQUEIRA DA SILVA

73521 22 RAIZA JORDANIA SALVINO DE ALMEIDA
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73523 23 DIANDRA DEYS ELOI SOARES DE AZEVEDO

73543 24 RODOLPHO PATRYCK DE MORAIS COSTA

73563 25 DOMINGOS MAGNO MELO CAMARA

73574 26 LUCAS PONTES VIANA MARTINS

73607 27 VAGNO MENDES SANTOS

73664 28 DENISE ALVES DE FRANCA ANDRADE

73680 29 DANIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA

73849 30 LUCIANA DE SOUSA SILVA

POLO: PENALVA

Insc. Ord. Nome

73545 1 WALLISSON CORREA MATOS

73547 2 HAILTON FERREIRA MENDONÇA

73569 3 MARIONETE SANTOS VIEIRA

73586 4 JANIEL DE OLIVEIRA MORAES

73587 5 DELMO ANTONIO MUNIZ MENDES

73639 6 BRÍGIDA SOLANGE GAMA FERRAZ

73722 7 TAMIRES MENDONCA PEREIRA

73740 8 RAYNARA ASSUNÇÃO ALVES DE SOUSA

73754 9 JURANILDE COSTA COELHO DOS SANTOS

73759 10 KATIA REGINA JANSEN TRAVASSOS

73858 11 ZILDOMAR SOUSA MELO

73859 12 TAILANA TRINDADE DOS SANTOS

73937 13 LORENA GAMA FERRAZ

73941 14 TAÍS RAYANNE VIEIRA PEREIRA

73965 15 EVILLY SAMILLY NEVES DINIZ

73995 16 ELIAS PENHA MOTA
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74009 17 RAIANE MISQUITA SERRA

74063 18 NAGILA CELINA COSTA VIEIRA

74259 19 CINTIA MOTA FERREIRA

74378 20 NAYANE BARROS MENDONÇA

74408 21 ELIENE MENDONÇA DOS SANTOS

74570 22 GIELSON CARLOS SOEIRO MARTINS

74602 23 CRISTIAN RUAN SANTOS GOIS

74712 24 ROBERTO SOUZA FERREIRA

74961 25 PABLO MATHEUS PEREIRA PACHECO

74982 26 DEBORA LAYS SILVA

75039 27 LAILA ROCHA DA SILVA

75307 28 LINDALVA MAIA SOUSA COSTA

75468 29 MARIA KATIANE PINHEIRO BAIA

75476 30 FAGNER CUTRIM GOMES AIRES

POLO: PINHEIRO

Insc. Ord. Nome

73377 1 ELINALDO PEREIRA VIEGAS

73484 2 SILZANE LUZIA ARAÚJO FRÓES

73550 3 LILIA CRISTINA MONTENEGRO MOREIRA

73636 4 ISLAYNE ARAÚJO PEREIRA

74241 5 JOSENILDE GOMES CHAGAS

74504 6 MISNAIRE PEREIRA EVANGELISTA

74533 7 WALMIRYAM LUZO PEDROSA

74550 8 PATRICIA AZEVEDO SILVA

74730 9 ANA LUIZA CABRAL FRAZAO

74806 10 ADRIELMA ABREU RODRIGUES

74808 11 ELANA VITÓRIA BORGES DOS SANTOS
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74909 12 IRANILDE SOARES PADRE

74936 13 MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA CASTRO

74987 14 LEANDRO PEREIRA CASTRO

75176 15 LUKAS DAVYD LIBERATO SILVA

75428 16 KARINE MARINHO CARVALHO

75504 17 ISMAIRE PEREIRA EVANGELISTA

75584 18 ANTONIA CRISTINA COSTA CASTRO VALPORTO

75629 19 CELIANY RAQUEL RAMOS FERRAZ

75677 20 ETIENE DE JESUS PEREIRA EVANGELISTA

75678 21 ANA KARLA SOARES FIGUEIREDO

75753 22 MAYRA BENEDITA CAMPOS COSTA

75754 23 JACIMARA DE SOUSA DE SA

75838 24 LEANDRO SOARES PEREIRA

75851 25 ADRIANA MARIA FLOR PRAZERES

76003 26 ADRIELE FERREIRA

76123 27 BIANCA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA MUNIZ

76272 28 LEILA MARA COSTA ARAUJO

76419 29 RENATA CAROLINA PADILHA RIBEIRO

76495 30 MARIA CRISTINA SILVA COSTA

POLO: PRESIDENTE DUTRA

Insc. Ord. Nome

73065 1 ROMÁRIO SOARES DOS SANTOS

73195 2 JACKELINE ARAÚJO COSTA

73234 3 ERICA FERNANDA SANTOS FREIRE

73241 4 GEORDANA MARIA RAUL DA SILVA

73272 5 CARLA JAQUELINE SANTIAGO OLIVEIRA

73274 6 DAVI DA SILVA MENDES
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73482 7 BRUNO DOS SANTOS VELOSO

73706 8 IZABEL CRISTINA COELHO DA SILVA

73747 9 WERBETH LEONARDO DA SILVA

73784 10 WENDSON BARBOSA DA SILVA

73825 11 ANNE RAISSA LIMA NAZIOZENO SILVA

73833 12 ELIENE SOUZA BARBOSA

73847 13 SANDRA REGINA RIBEIRO DA SILVA SOUSA

73876 14 CHARLENE MATOS DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

73917 15 NATALYA MARIA NASCIMENTO MOREIRA

73931 16 EDUARDA GABRIELLY LIMA SOUSA

73976 17 ALAN YGOR OLIVEIRA SAMPAIO

74022 18 GABRIELA DA SILVA SANTOS

74061 19 LYVIA KESIA LIMA ALMEIDA

74080 20 WERICA THAMIRES MATOS DOS SANTOS

74100 21 MICHELLE DA SILVA SANTOS

74142 22 LEILANE PEREIRA CARDOSO

74222 23 RAFAEL MIRANDA DA SILVA

74243 24 WELLISON FREITAS PEREIRA

74360 25 LAIANE FONTES BRITO

74386 26 IDEGLANE ORLANDO DE SOUSA

74390 27 GEORGIANE RODRIGUES DE ABREU COSTA

74618 28 LIDIVANE DAVI DE LIMA

75502 29 RITA DE KÁSSIA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA

75516 30 SOLANGE DA CUNHA MACHADO

POLO: SÃO BENEDITO DO RIO PRETO

Insc. Ord. Nome

73159 1 WELLINGTON LOPES FERREIRA
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73519 2 DAYANO JOSÉ DA CONCEIÇÃO SILVA

74216 3 TAYNARA DA SILVA SOUSA

74341 4 EDUARDO AROUCHE DA SILVA

74359 5 MAIANE FERREIRA SILVA

74818 6 CARLOS RODOLFO DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO

74967 7 KARLYENE SOUSA DA ROCHA

75792 8 MARIA IVANILCE BATISTA VIANA

75821 9 CLÁUDIA DOS SANTOS BORGES

75840 10 ALESSANDRA FERREIRA DA SILVA

75842 11 CLAUDINEIA DOS SANTOS BORGES

75864 12 CLAUDILANE DOS SANTOS BORGES

75867 13 EZEQUIAS LIMA GRAÇAS

75929 14 KELLY CRISTINA PROTÁSIO DE ARAÚJO

75964 15 ANTONIO CARLOS FREITAS DA SILVA

75982 16 VERONICA FERREIRA VIANA

75988 17 CLEICIANE RAMOS ARAÚJO

75997
18 CHAYANE SIMOES SANTOS

76104 19 KEYLLA PEREIRA CRUZ

76133 20 ADRIANA DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS

76143 21 MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO BATISTA VIANA

76151 22 JOSE FERNANDES DE FREITAS NETO

76266 23 RAYZA AMORIM DA SILVA

76302 24 MARIA ANTONIA ARAUJO CARNEIRO COSTA

76306 25 ELINELSON VALADARES DE SOUSA

76359 26 MARIA DAS DORES BATISTA VIANA

76388 27 MARCOS VINICIUS DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

76417 28 ELMA DA SILVA CASTRO

76444 29 CLEBERTON MORAIS RABELO SILVA

76453 30 MARIA EDNA CORRÊA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
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POLO: SÃO JOÃO DOS PATOS

Insc. Ord. Nome

73372 1 LAILSON DE ASSIS SANTOS

73418 2 PAULIENE DE ABREU SANTOS

73486 3 JÉSSICA JOARA BATISTA FERREIRA DA SILVA

73831 4 MICHELLE BARROS DE SOUSA

74144 5 DORISLENE MARQUES DE SOUSA

74278 6 GABRIEL ARAÚJO FREITAS

74393 7 LETYCIA SOUZA DE SÁ

74430 8 HÉLITA QUERINO DA SILVA

74530 9 ROSELY ALVES DA SILVA RODRIGUES

74594 10 WYLLEN HENRIQUE CORREA DE SOUZA

74744 11 LUCAS GOMES DE MOURA FÉ

74770 12 THAIS RIBEIRO PEREIRA

75068 13 FABIOLA LIMA DE SA

75418 14 FRANCISCO RANDERSON RIBEIRO DE SOUSA GUEDES

75440 15 RAIMUNDA DOS SANTOS MENDES

75537 16 PRISCYLLA BARBOSA FRANCO

75666 17 MICKELE THUYARA PESSOA DOS SANTOS

75793 18 RENATA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

75876 19 CYNTHIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

76145 20 LARISSA LIMA DE SOUSA

76308 21 ANTONIA TOMAZ RODRIGUES

76329 22 REGLANDES SANTOS CARVALHO

76400 23 JANAINY PENHA CARVALHO MOTA

76459 24 LUIZA RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO FILHA

76783 25 ANÁLIA SILVA LIMA

76894 26 ROBERTO CARLOS SANTANA LIMA

76897 27 MARIA DE JESUS MONTEIRO DA SILVA

76907 28 EVA VILMA MONTEIRO DA SILVA

76929 29 RAIRON GREGORIO SOUSA PAZ
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76968 30 INDIANA MARIA CORREA LIMA

POLO: SÃO LUÍS

Insc. Ord. Nome

73033 1 GLEITON HENRIQUE POLARY NASCIMENTO

73037 2 VALDIRENE ROMEIRO

73038 3 MARIA DA LUZ GARCIA CORREA

73040 4 LUIZ AMERICO COELHO FREIRE

73042 5 MATHEUS RICARDO TEIXEIRA AIRES

73050 6 MÁRCIO SILVIO BRITO LEITE

73061 7 ANA LUIZA DA CONCEIÇÃO FRAZÃO

73092 8 MARILEUSA SILVA CERVEIRA

73116 9 IRESSA SINARA CAMPOS VERAS

73120 10 JOÃO ALVARO AROUCHE FERREIRA

73121 11 RITA DE CASSIA CAMPOS

73124 12 MARCELO SALVATERRA DA SILVA

73135 13 SUZETE CRUZ CARVALHO

73139 14 LAURA LANNA SOUZA LIMA

73144 15 CARLIANE ROSA SANTOS

73167 16 EMANUELLE VANESSA SILVA E SILVA

73169 17 FERNANDA TAMYRES DA CONCEICAO LINO SOARES

73179 18 LUIZITO GEMA LIMA

73182 19 JOSIAS SANTANA DO VALE

73184 20 SIRLENE VIANA DOS REIS FRAZÃO

73186 21 HELIANA MACHADO COSTA

73191 22 RAWAN CHAVES BRANDÃO

73196 23 IRENE MARTINS LELES

73198 24 ANA LUCIA LOPES DE AZEVEDO
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73199 25 RONALD MARQUES LIMA

73201 26 VANEY BASTOS RABELO

73205 27 ALANA RENATA RODRIGUES REGO

73223 28 JOSÉ LUIZ FERREIRA CAVALCANTI

73224 29 IGLAILDE SILVA ARAUJO

73228 30 HELMA ELICE SALES MARQUES

73243 31 THOMAS VICTOR DE SOUSA MALHEIROS ROCHA

73245 32 VANESSA DA SILVA LIMA

73252 33 IVANAILDE FRANÇA DA SILVA

73264 34 ARMANDO FURTADO ROCHA

73266 35 DIEGO MAYCON DUTRA AGUIAR

73270 36 ITAMARA MARQUES

73273 37 MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO DE SOUSA DA SILVA

73284 38 NAYARA LUCIA MORAES CUTRIM

73287 39 ANA KEILA LIMA DA SILVA

73292 40 KAROLINE ANDRADE PEREIRA

73293 41 MARIA DE FATIMA FERREIRA PIRES

73297 42 NALDIANE SALIA DA SILVA DE BRITO

73305 43 AMANDA RAFAELA RODRIGUES GOMES

73310 44 RONALDE KLEITON MARTINS

73311 45 EULÁLIA TAMILES SILVA LIMA

73315 46 MARIZETE MONTELO MACHADO

73325 47 SANDRA REGINA SOARES DINIZ

73330 48 MARIA ISABEL ALVES PAIVA

73332 49 THESSIA CRISTINA FREITAS BALDEZ

73335 50 OSIEL CARNEIRO SERRA

73336 51 ARQUIMEDES SANTOS MOURA DINIZ

73340 52 REGIANE DOS SANTOS CANTANHEDE

73342 53 SABRINA ABTIBOL CRISPIM

73344 54 VALDEMIR FERREIRA FERNANDES

73345 55 FERNANDA RAQUEL GOMES LIMA
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73347 56 CASSIA GOMES LIMA

73352 57 JOHNNY EMANOEL DE SOUSA LIMA

73353 58 SABLES SOUSA SANTOS

73356 59 ARIELY KALINE ARAUJO DE SOUSA ALMEIDA

73357 60 CARLOS EDUARDO SILVA LOPES

POLO: TIMON

Insc. Ord. Nome

73051 1 KARLA VANESSA ALVARENGA DE SA ALVES

73142 2 FRANCISCO MIGUEL CORREIA DA SILVA

73161 3 GUILHERME LUCAS SILVA CHAVES

73171 4 CARLOS MANOEL ROCHA SOUSA

73185 5 MARIA CARMELITA PEREIRA DA SILVA

73189 6 LUCIANA AGUIAR DE ALMEIDA

73206 7 LUCIMARA AGUIAR DE ALMEIDA

73209 8 ANTÔNIO JOÃO DE SOUSA SOBRINHO

73242 9 LEONARDO COELHO DE ALMEIDA

73271 10 TATIANA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA

73286 11 MARIA DOS MILAGRES FARIAS DA SILVA

73290 12 FRANCINETE SOUSA FERREIRA

73295 13 JOZELIA GOMES

73302 14 FABIOLA MARQUES ALVES DOS SANTOS

73323 15 RAISSA CRISTINA DE SOUSA SANTOS

73329 16 WERLANE DANIELE OLIVEIRA DE ABREU

73337 17 CLENIO SILVINO VIEIRA

73358 18 GILDILENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

73369 19 PAULA FERNANDA DA SILVA SOUSA

73390 20 ANTONIO FRANCISCO OLIVEIRA LIMA
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73400 21 AILSON BATISTA DA SILVA

73415 22 DALVA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

73426 23 JULIANE CHAVES

73430 24 EDIVALDO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

73437 25 JOSÉ CARLOS MONTEIRO NETO

73446 26 VANESSA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO

73473 27 MARIA DO SOCORRO BORGES DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA

73595 28 FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA

73624 29 LUZANIRA BATISTA PINHEIRO

73760 30 MIKAELLE LOARE PEREIRA ROCHA

POLO: VIANA

Insc. Ord. Nome

73277 1 WALESKA DE JESUS TEIXEIRA COSTA

73281 2 ELINE SANTOS COSTA

73427 3 LUCIVALDO NELSON GONÇALVES

73450 4 GUILHERME ANDRÉ PINHEIRO COSTA

73470 5 MARIA FABIANA DA SILVA ALVES

73546 6 RENILDO TRINDADE FERREIRA

73594 7 RICARDO COSTA SOARES

73599 8 MARISA CRISTINE NUNES COSTA MATOS

73601 9 DANILLA SERRA PEREIRA

73618 10 ANDRESSA NATÁLIA NUNES ABREU

73619 11 JOSELMA SOUZA ABREU

73642 12 HALISON RODRIGO CASTRO TRINDADE

73661 13 DANIELE SILVA ANDRADE

73672 14 DENISE DE JESUS MENDES ANDRADE

73677 15 JOÃO MARCOS AIRES CORREA
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73684 16 THAIS DE JESUS CARDOSO BARROS

73689 17 NILZANDRA COSTA MUNIZ RABELO

73696 18 SILVANETE SERRA PEREIRA NUNES

73715 19 MAGNO ITAAN SILVA PADILHA

73765 20 PEDRO ALEX COSTA CUNHA

73786 21 GUSTAVO COSTA SOARES

73796 22 ELINALVA COSTA PEREIRA

73800 23 ADRIANO SERRÃO SOEIRO

73806 24 JOSÉ CARLOS ALVES MENDES

73808 25 IGOR RAFAEL GOMES TRINDADE

73818 26 MARIZETE FERREIRA PINTO SANTOS

73821 27 CLEIDILENE COSTA PEREIRA

73822 28 LIDIVALDO SILVA ANDRADE

73828 29 ELIAS COSTA SOARES

73861 30 PATRICIA COSTA LINDOSO

POLO: VITORINO FREIRE

Insc. Ord. Nome

73068 1 CAIO HENRIQUE DE CASTRO CARVALHO

73069 2 JOÃO DO NASCIMENTO ARAÚJO

73071 3 FLAVIA BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

73073 4 JTHESICA BARBOSA LIMA

73077 5 ANTÔNIA CRISTIANE DE SOUSA PEREIRA

73081 6 DANYHELE MACEDO SILVA LIMA

73084 7 ANA CLÉA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

73085 8 WALQUIANA ROCHA SILVA

73090 9 PEDRO HENRIQUE BARBOSA TEIXEIRA

73091 10 JULIANA DE SOUSA SILVA
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73094 11 MARIA DOS REIS MENDES DA SILVA

73095 12 MARCIA DE FATIMA LIMA DE ARAGAO

73096 13 ANTONY EDUARDO BATISTA

73100 14 RIVELINO CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA

73101 15 NADLA PRISCILA CONCEIÇÃO VIEIRA

73102 16 VITOR BARBOSA LIMA

73103 17 DIANA SILVA DA COSTA

73104 18 PAMELA SILVA DA CONCEIÇÃO

73107 19 ROGÉRIO ALVES DE MORAIS

73110 20 CLEBER NASCIMENTO LIMA

73119 21 IGO FERNANDO DA SILVA VIANA

73122 22 DEFRAN DA CRUZ CAVALCANTE

73125 23 SERGILDO DA SILVA LIRA

73127 24 AMANDA VIEIRA DE JESUS

73128 25 CASSIO HENRIQUE CARVALHO VIEIRA

73132 26 NATALIA BARBOSA PINTO

73140 27 KAEDNA SANTOS ARAUJO CARVALHO

73145 28 ANTONIA VALDIRENE DE SOUSA LIMA

73151 29 JOYCIELE NASCIMENTO SILVA

73170 30 LAIANE ERICA SAMPAIO DE SOUSA

POLO: ZÉ DOCA

Insc. Ord. Nome

73046 1 ARTEILSON ROSA DO LAGO

73049 2 FRANCIELY DA SILVA ARAUJO

73078 3 JOSILENE MESQUITA ARAÚJO DA COSTA

73086 4 LAYSA JAMYLLE ARAÚJO DA COSTA

73114 5 ERISVANDA MATOS PEREIRA
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73146 6 JAILSON DA SILVA SOUZA

73216 7 LUCAS EMANUEL DA CONCEIÇÃO FEITOSA MORAIS

73231 8 JOSE RIBEIRO DA SILVA NETO

73236 9 CÉLIA LIMA SILVA

73258 10 CLEUDIANE DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

73261 11 HILGECICAR SOUSA CASTRO

73299 12 LETÍCIA APOLIANA

73442 13 MARCILÉIA DA SILVA COSTA

73608 14 JONATAS DE SA PINHEIRO

73675 15 IARA SÉRGIO DA SILVA

73782 16 LUCIANA GONÇALVES DA SILVA

73835 17 LUISA VITORIA DA CONCEIÇÃO BRITO

73838 18 EDSON JORGE SANTOS MARTINS JUNIOR

73856 19 SERGIO MELO DA SILVA

73865 20 CUSTODIO CLOTILDE CARDOSO

73867 21 TALEYA CARVALHO NASCIMENTO

73996 22 HEDMYLDA DUARTE DE MELO

74027 23 EDNAI ALMEIDA COSTA

74051 24 ISABELLY CRISTINY OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

74053 25 BRUNO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

74087 26 NEILA CARLA FERREIRA SOUSA

74089 27 JUCIMARA MARQUES RODRIGUES

74099 28 DARLIANE DAMASCENO COSTA DE JESUS

74106 29 ELAINE COSTA MARQUES SOARES DE PARUÁ

74107 30 JUCILEIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA

SÃO LUÍS, 13/07/2021

ILKA MÁRCIA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA SERRA

COORDENADORA GERAL DO UEMANET
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